
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 587

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 95 98 95 98 577 - 16 x 1

2 Alia Sazana binti Azahari Terengganu 94 95 94 98 94 96 571 - 15 x 2

3 Aida Amirah Mohd Sheriff Selangor 94 94 91 99 96 97 571 - 13 x 3

4 Siti Nur Masitah bt Mohd Badrin ATM 92 97 89 99 94 94 565 - 13 x 4

5 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 95 96 91 92 96 560 - 11 x 5

6 Siti Nur Hana binti Hazmi Pahang 87 92 93 94 94 94 554 - 10 x 6

7 Norsyazwani bt Hairol Anuar N. Sembilan 87 93 94 94 91 94 553 - 13 x 7

8 Joseline Cheah ATM 92 96 97 86 92 82 545 - 10 x 8

9 Nur Nur Nabila Syahidah bt Rosdi Pahang 94 94 89 93 87 85 542 - 6 x

10 Sarifah Zalina bt Syed PDRM 87 92 88 91 90 93 541 - 5 x

11 Nurul Huda binti Khairu Nasir Pahang 88 92 91 90 85 88 534 - 6 x

12 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 97 88 92 84 88 85 534 - 6 x

13 Siau Cuili Perak 95 83 91 87 87 86 529 - 9 x

14 Alianazirah binti Ishak Pahang 89 92 88 88 86 80 523 - 6 x

15 Norsyafiqah bt Hairol Anuar N. Sembilan 94 91 90 68 91 87 521 - 10 x

16 Allycia Tan Kai Ling Selangor 83 84 91 85 89 89 521 - 4 x

17 Nur Natasya Shahira binti Rosli Pahang 83 84 86 84 94 89 520 - 5 x

18 Nurzaini bt Ismail PDRM 87 88 91 75 90 89 520 - 4 x

19 Maisarah binti Muhd Shafri Pahang 84 80 93 91 79 90 517 - 8 x

20 Nur Syasya binti Ahmad Fauzi Pahang 83 86 86 84 89 88 516 - 4 x

21 Hanis Hazirah bt Mohd Raudzi Perak 76 85 81 89 91 88 510 - 6 x

22 Nur Athirah binti Mohd Faizul AnuarPahang 86 88 79 71 87 87 498 - 3 x

23 Nur Fatin Athirah bt Abdul Jamal Perak 81 81 80 82 83 80 487 - 1 x

24 Suhaili bt Nan ATM 78 77 84 82 75 79 475 - 1 x

25 Nursyazwi Aliah bt Anuar N. Sembilan 87 86 84 66 48 82 453 - 4 x

26 Nor Aisyah bt Azmee Perak 70 81 84 72 65 66 438 - 5 x
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Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

SELANGOR 281 277 279 274 276 278 1665 - 30 x GOLD

Aida Amirah Mohd Sheriff 94 94 91 99 96 97 571 - 13 x

Nur Zunaira Zakaria 90 95 96 91 92 96 560 - 11 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 97 88 92 84 88 85 534 - 6 x

PDRM 269 276 274 264 275 280 1638 - 25 x SILVER

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 95 96 95 98 95 98 577 - 16 x

Sarifah Zalina bt Syed 87 92 88 91 90 93 541 - 5 x

Nurzaini bt Ismail 87 88 91 75 90 89 520 - 4 x

PAHANG 269 278 273 277 266 267 1630 - 22 x BRONZE

Siti Nur Hana binti Hazmi 87 92 93 94 94 94 554 - 10 x

Nur Nur Nabila Syahidah bt Rosdi 94 94 89 93 87 85 542 - 6 x

Nurul Huda binti Khairu Nasir 88 92 91 90 85 88 534 - 6 x

ATM 262 270 270 267 261 255 1585 - 24 x

Siti Nur Masitah bt Mohd Badrin 92 97 89 99 94 94 565 - 13 x

Joseline Cheah 92 96 97 86 92 82 545 - 10 x

Suhaili bt Nan 78 77 84 82 75 79 475 - 1 x

N. SEMBILAN 268 270 268 228 230 263 1527 - 27 x

Norsyazwani bt Hairol Anuar 87 93 94 94 91 94 553 - 13 x

Norsyafiqah bt Hairol Anuar 94 91 90 68 91 87 521 - 10 x

Nursyazwi Aliah bt Anuar 87 86 84 66 48 82 453 - 4 x

PERAK 252 249 252 258 261 254 1526 - 16 x

Siau Cuili 95 83 91 87 87 86 529 - 9 x

Hanis Hazirah bt Mohd Raudzi 76 85 81 89 91 88 510 - 6 x

Nur Fatin Athirah bt Abdul Jamal 81 81 80 82 83 80 487 - 1 x
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